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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Gunter

Gunter

(liint.fi T»

Gunter

fmntfii?

(rlinfc °T

hunter

Gunter

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James
Leeaville, S. C.

LoTd
Gilbert, S. c.-

Robflpt W- ,

Batesburg, S. C«
..W* H* -
Sttmmit, S. C.

ttliffle

T.ftfia-d lift , a,. nT

IiOTCi

Lees-til, lie. S» C*
Thos. W.
Le^d. nerto n, S . C .
Haskell

Leesville, S. C,

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cockerel

ftB^Vfit

^tore

Huggins

Miller

R-Tsh

.Cook

Jones

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Roxie

Leesville. S. C.

AurHfi

Batesburg, S. C.

Pearl

Batesburg. S-C.
Ellie .
Gilbert, S. C,

Ellie

Leesville, S. C.

MflTT

Gilbert, S.C*

Allie
Aikem, S. C.

EC f le MaT
Monetta, S. C.

ABE OF
MAS.

AGE OF
WOMAK

21

18

19
19
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19

2̂9

21
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18
61
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18

w
White

C
Colored

W

JL

W

W

w

w

w

w

1.DATEAPPI1CAT10NFH.ED
2. BATE LffiEKSE ISSUED

Month

Peb

Dec

Apr

Aug

Dec

Oct

Apr

Jan

Day

r*

6

23

2^

1.̂

15

9

16

Year

1920

1920

1920

1920

1921

1921

1921

1922

t- DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURH

Month

Jkpr

Aug_

Dec

Oct

Apr

Jan

1
Day

2^

H

17

23

10

22

i
Year

1920

192C

1921

11921

1921

1922

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

.-

E. H. Steadman. -Maj
-Batesbupg, S, C,
Geo. S. DraTts^-Prc

Lexingto n, S . C.

Pick ens C. Bouknigl
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. L. W. Johnson
Gilbert, S.C.

Rev* J. U. Tolar
fifegener, S. C»

loor Hayes, ff.P.
Gilbert, S. C.

REMARKS

>irl 15 years old
B^urjicitunmarjcleLSi__

i strata

bate Judge

t,N.P.
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